  Cataloging

Books Vendors' Prices Menu
	FEDLINK books vendors may supply cataloging data for publications you purchase through them. You may order electronic records suitable for loading into your automated library system and/or traditional printed catalog cards. 
Based on a profile you establish with the vendor, you may order minimal records or cataloging data that conforms to national standards and rules. These include the Anglo-American Cataloguing Rules, Library of Congress (LC) Rule Interpretations, LC or National Library of Medicine Subject Headings, and the LC or Dewey Decimal Classification scheme. 

Please use the prices in the following table for planning purposes. Contact the vendors directly for more detailed information about the cataloging data they supply and how it may suit your library. 
 Please contact your vendor for detailed information.


	Service ID and

Company Name


	Contact/Address
	Telephone/FAX
	E-mail

	 AC    Academic Book Center 

           http://www.acbc.com  
	Wanda Jackson 

5600 NE Hassalo Street 

Portland, OR 97213


	800-547-7704

503-284-8859 fax


	wandaj@acbc.com

	AB   Ambassador Books and Media

           http://www.absbook.com
	Toni Wright

42 Chasner St.

Hempsted, NY 11550


	800-431-8913

516-489-5661 fax
	toni@absbook.com

	OV     American Overseas Book    

            Company, Inc. 
	Cicely P. Marks
9900 Georgia Avenue,

Suite T13 

Silver Spring, MD 20902


	301-589-6850                 

301-589-6842 fax
	aobc@erols.com

	BA       Baker & Taylor, Inc.

              http://www.btol.com
	Marilyn Robinsons

Bridgewater Service Center

1120 U.S. Route 22 East 
PO Box 6885 
Bridgewater, NJ 08807-0885


	800-775-1500 

X7275
800-775-1600 fax
	Robinsm@btol.com

	BN      Blackwell North America dba

             Blackwell’s Book Services

            http://www.blackwell.com
	Lorraine Franco 
100 University Court 
Blackwood, NJ 08012
	877-277-1740

856-228-7262 fax


	lorraine.franco@blackwell.com

	BW     Book Wholesalers, Inc.

             http://www.bwibooks.com
	John Hayes 
1847 Mercer Road 
Lexington, KY 40511


	
	

	BD     Brodart, Inc.

           http://www.brodart.com
	Deb Schall 

Books Division 

500 Arch Street 

Williamsport, PA 17705-9977


	800-233-8467

X6527                                             717-326-1479 fax
	schall@brodart.com

	MB       Busca, Inc.

              http://www.buscainc.com
	Norma Parsons 
PO Box 854 
Ithaca, NY 14851


	888-542-8722

607-546-4248 fax
	

	CL       Coutts Library Services, Inc.

            http://www.coutts-ls.com
	Mary Ellen Harris 
P O Box 1000 
1823 Maryland Ave. 
Niagara Falls, NY 14302-1000


	800-772-4304

716-282-8627 fax 


	maryellen@wizbang.coutts.on.ca

	EP      East View Publications, Inc. 

           http://www.eastview.com
	Karina Milosovich 
3020 Harbor Lane North 
Minneapolis, MN 55447


	800-477-1005 
612-559-2931 fax
	karina@eastview.com

	FA     Follett Audiovisual Resources

 http://www.titlesightsandsounds.com
	Alyssa Resnick 
220 Exchange Drive 
Suite A 
Crystal Lake, IL 60014


	888-281-1216X7105 
888-281-7708 fax 


	aresnick@far.follett.com

	FB     Franklin Book Company, Inc.

          http://www.franklinbook.com
	Lynda McKinney 
7804 Montgomery Avenue 
Elkins Park, PA 19027-2796


	215-635-5252 
215-635-6155 fax
	lyndamck@franklinbook.com

	LA    Landmark Audio Books

          http://www.landmarkaudio.com

	Tom Progin 
4865 Sterling Drive 
Boulder, CO 80301


	800-580-2989 
303-443-3775 fax
	tomp@landmarkaudio.com

	LB      Login Brothers Book Co., Inc.

           http://www.lb.com
	Chris Ellicott 
1436 West Randolph Street 
Chicago, IL 60607


	800-680-2889 
312-432-7801 fax
	chrise@lbbc.lb.com

	SN     SANAD Support Technologies, Inc.

           http://www.sanad.com
	Richard May 
11820 Parklawn Drive, Ste 400 
Rockville, MD 20852 


	301-231-5999 
301-231-5990 fax
	may@sanad.com

	BH     The Book House

           http://www.thebookhouse.com
	Krista Miller 
208 W. Chicago Street 
Jonesville, MI 49250-1199


	800-248-1146 
800-858-9716 fax
	kristam@thebookhouse.com

	YB     Yankee Book Peddler, Inc. dba

/              YBP Library Services

           http://www.ybp.com
	JoAnn Meyers 
999 Maple Street 
Contoocook, NH 03229
	800-258-3774

X3275 
800-343-7413 fax 


	jmeyers@ybp.com


